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Questions

Symbol and formulae of the reactants are written on....... side fo arrow.

Bio Plastic is made of.

A non - metal

The pole of spherical mirror is also called.

Water Pressure increases by ............ for every one metre down in a lake or in an ocean.

Law of conservation of mass put forward in.

During a chemical reaction, total mass of the product is equal to the total mass of reactants,

this is a statements of.

Exothermic reaction ae those reactions durng which heat is.

Medium sized kidney stones are removed by.

DNAis called.......... material.

A microphone converts mechanical wave energy into.

Substancs whihc take part in a chemical reaction are called.

In maize, there are hromosomes.

During reproduction, living things pass their characteristics to their.

There are ......... types of reflection

Answers Choice

UoW» Tow>

UOoWwr UOW P> UOWP UOWP UOWP UOWr UOWP U0OWr UOW» UOW» UOW» UOW» UOWp

S ENIARN)

Left
Right
Upward
Both side

Fats
Glucose
Proteins
Starch

Na
Li
H
Be

. Principal axis
. Focus

. Vertex

. Focal leangth

. 8000 Pa

9000 Pa

. 10000 Pa
. 11000 Pa

1783

. 1784

1785
1786

. Law of conservation of momentum
. Law of conservation of energy

. Law of conseration of mass

. Law of conseration of acceleration

. Given out
. Remain same
. Absorbed

Used

. Urine

. Urinary system
. Lithotripsy

. Ureter

. Hereditary
. Plasma
. Meiotic
. Chromatic

. Video signals

Ausio and video signals
Audio signals
None of these

Products

. Ractants

Elements
Compunds

Parents

. Grand parents

Off spring
Brother and sister



16

17

18

19

20

Hydrogen and nitogen are used for teh manufacturing of.

Pressure =

In humans, the eye colour is developed due to the effects of.

In nerve impulse in created in.

= st SED s,

Ow>

C
D

A
B
C

. Benaspati ghee
. Oxygen cylinder
. Hydrogen flame

. Arealforce
. Area x Force
. Area + force

. Diet
. Environment

. Bothaand b

. Spinal cord
. PNS
. CNS
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