

General Science 8th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Symbol and formulae of the reactants are written on..... side fo arrow.	A. Left B. Right C. Upward D. Both side
2	Bio Plastic is made of.	A. Fats B. Glucose C. Proteins D. Starch
3	A non - metal	A. Na B. Li C. H D. Be
4	The pole of spherical mirror is also called.	A. Principal axis B. Focus C. Vertex D. Focal leangth
5	Water Pressure increases by for every one metre down in a lake or in an ocean.	A. 8000 Pa B. 9000 Pa C. 10000 Pa D. 11000 Pa
6	Law of conservation of mass put forward in.	A. 1783 B. 1784 C. 1785 D. 1786
7	During a chemical reaction, total mass of the product is equal to the total mass of reactants, this is a statements of.	A. Law of conservation of momentum B. Law of conservation of energy C. Law of conservation of mass D. Law of conseration of acceleration
8	Exothermic reaction ae those reactions durng which heat is.	A. Given out B. Remain same C. Absorbed D. Used
9	Medium sized kidney stones are removed by.	A. Urine B. Urinary system C. Lithotripsy D. Ureter
10	DNA is called..... material.	A. Hereditary B. Plasma C. Meiotic D. Chromatic
11	A microphone converts mechanical wave energy into.	A. Video signals B. Ausio and video signals C. Audio signals D. None of these
12	Substancs whihc take part in a chemical reaction are called.	A. Products B. Ractants C. Elements D. Compunds
13	In maize, there are hromosomes.	A. 14 B. 16 C. 20 D. 48
14	During reproduction, living things pass their characteristics to their.	A. Parents B. Grand parents C. Off spring D. Brother and sister
15	There are types of reflection	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5

16 Hydrogen and nitrogen are used for the manufacturing of.

A. Benaspati ghee
B. Oxygen cylinder
C. Hydrogen flame
D. Urea

17 Pressure =

A. Force /Area
B. Area/force
C. Area x Force
D. Area + force

18 In humans, the eye colour is developed due to the effects of.

A. Diet
B. Environment
C. Genes
D. Both a and b

19 In nerve impulse is created in.

A. Sensory neuron
B. Spinal cord
C. PNS
D. CNS

20 بیو پلاسٹک بنی ہوئی ہے

A. فیٹس
B. گلوبکرز
C. پروٹن
D. سٹارچ
